Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 17
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/29/2025

TIME: 06:58 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
24501754
01/29/2025 06:56 PM
Method: HbA2/F

Rack position: 4

0:0

2:00

4:00

Peak table - ID: 24501754

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2
Unknown
Tota Area:

Concentration:

F

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2248
0.20 3469
0.29 3615
0.55 1686
0.53 1421
0.76 1958
1.01 3795
1.58 9943
175 305363
341 4044
3.97 140877
2561656

%

15

4.9

6:00

Area
5245
14045
15226
37433
7322
18774
49196
82119
1321810
52606
957880

Area%
0.2
0.5
0.6
15
0.3
0.7
49
3.2
51.6
24
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